Ranglijst

Geslacht

Rating
16-1-2025

Leeftijdsgroep
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

Heren 65+

Geboortejaar
1956
1959
1956
1959
1958
1958
1959
1959
1960
1956
1957
1960
1958
1960
1959
1958
1958
1960
1956
1956
1960
1960
1957
1960
1958
1957
1959
1958
1960
1959
1959
1960
1956
1960

Positie
1
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Bondsnummer
11217111
10100342
10599835
20548834
10592253
11477830
15107434
12790354
11035080
11426144
11132825
11301090
12145068
11906456
10882669
11247568
11724870
11727276
11500085
13101021
19163479
11473622
11690909
18881750
11220279
11391847
11114789
11724412
14433141
10651705
22549390
11383518
12163139
14471833

Naam

Ben van der Steen
Joost van der Marel
Ronald van der Horst
Frank Lapré

Ton Buhre

Gerie Verkoelen

Will Broeren

Erik Dooyeweerd
Peter van Baal
Marcel Redelijk

Just Palm

Jan-rienk van der Poel
Axel Schmitter
Menno Bouma
Patrick Marteijn
Klaas-jan van Leeuwen
Jan van Helvert

Jan pieter Noordermeer
Theo Gorter

Hans Snaterse

Jan van der Geest
Harrie Stofmeel

Paul van Geuns
Henry Pijpers

Peter Wolterink
Fenno Leeuwerke
Peter Schlee

Jean Leinders

Johnny Havinga

Joeri van Gellekom
Pim Brand

Jack de Kroon
Michael Warnink
Maurice Brennenraedts

RatingEnkel
3,9704
4,0000
4,0760
4,2888
4,2993
4,3216
4,5022
4,7940
4,8006
4,8016
4,8401
4,8858
4,9000
4,9406
4,9572
4,9753
4,9899
5,0301
5,1534
5,1886
5,2991
5,3176
5,3200
5,3211
5,3610
5,3749
5,3950
5,4007
5,4128
5,4384
5,4432
5,4500
5,4575
5,4609

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
4
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Competitiepartijen
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65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

1958
1958
1957
1960
1957
1960
1959
1960
1959
1960
1958
1957
1960
1959
1957
1959
1956
1959
1958
1960
1960
1960
1959
1957
1959
1956
1960
1957
1956
1958
1959
1960
1959
1959
1960
1956
1960
1957
1960
1959
1958
1959
1960
1957
1956
1958

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

10323333
10876790
30800978
14183935
11187859
18877575
10511539
10104550
10715851
11205342
16720865
10007393
10002634
10008187
10117148
10532161
13182692
11748443
10292020
15746429
10012184
20726279
10055908
10952519
14524104
11611731
19120702
11614854
11126736
14414740
11060824
10279911
10354417
15647161
12141518
11556331
11522925
11233257
14373386
19431252
10849866
14894246
11466723
13132512
10659501
10843108

Leo Jansen
Richard Bral

Lex Bekooij
Marcel Kok
Hans Everaars
Berry Janse
Frank van Opstal
Wim Klokkers
Jos Kosterink
Frank van Balen
Rob Severins
Felix Boerma
Lex Bosboom
Ray Lefrandt
Marco Jansen
Bas Kooijmans
Bart van der Feen
Arend Weerman
Pieter van Calcar

Robert jan van Engelenburg

Frank Reeker
Peter Wiemer
Wim van der Velde
Joop Bockmeulen
John Vievermans
Jan willem Telkamp
Boro Brandl

Fried Wijngaarde
Frans de Haan

Rik de Haan

Edwin Kleiweg

Jan Lonziéme
Carlos Schoon

Dick Hylkema

John de Die

Nick Koopmans
Adrian Rankers

E. Rozenberg
Matthew Hemmes
Rob Hak

Chris Mouter

H Hufen

Robbert Adriaansens
Jo Dirks

Frits Hakkesteegt
Maurice Lehr

5,4633
5,4697
5,5000
5,5122
5,5235
5,5308
5,5314
5,5971
5,6120
5,6230
5,6302
5,6371
5,6502
5,6680
5,6902
5,6937
5,6994
5,7049
5,7089
5,7129
5,7196
5,7426
5,7440
5,7547
5,7575
5,7657
5,7752
5,7817
5,7849
5,7981
5,7995
5,8101
5,8327
5,8342
5,8533
5,8609
5,8628
5,8649
5,8794
5,8800
5,8944
5,8957
5,9072
5,9206
5,9311
5,9529
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65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

1959
1960
1957
1960
1958
1958
1957
1958
1957
1958
1956
1960
1957
1960
1958
1956
1957

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

10813861
10275622
11303743
11181028
12396648
11822481
10298576
14150611
10028560
17720966
14152320
18882838
10926879
15630218
19937385
10934200
10106545

Carl ter Beek
Menno Lesterhuis
Jaap van Haastrecht
Bert van den Born
Bert Koning

Eric Hunze

Jan Ruijgrok
Arnout Versteeg
Eric de Beus

Dre Kuipers

Eddy de Groot
Michael Schueler
Sam Sneek

Joan Engels

Rikus Huisman
Cees van den Boer
Robbie Na

5,9675
5,9713
5,9744
5,9764
5,9791
5,9829
5,9909
5,9911
5,9955
6,0000
6,0110
6,0236
6,0250
6,0411
6,0424
6,0471
6,0502
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